Technical specification

TEUPEN EURO B25T

LAZETA PONS d.0.0., Zlatarska ulica 55a, 10360 Sesvete, Croatia
Tel:+385 12020 089 | Mail: info@lapons.hr | Web: www.lapons.hr

VEHICLE INFORMATION
Length

Width

Height

Weight

7,70 m
235m
3,60m
3.500 kg

B VEHICLE CATEGORY

o=}

AERIAL PLATFORM INFORMATION

Max. working height 24,00 m
Max. side reach*

- basket load 120 kg 11,00m
- basket load 440 kg 8,50m
Max. basket load 200 kg
Vehicle width at work 3,20m
Basket dimension (L x W x H) 1,2x0,8x1,2m
Basket rotation** 180°

Equipment: Electricity generator, water hose

* Variable — check working diagram

** Basket can rotate for 180° to right from the starting position
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For additional information contact us on the e-mail: info@lapons.hr
Working hours: Mon to Fri 8:00— 16:00

Looking forward to your questions!
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